

Century Plyboards (India) Limited

Century House,

P 15/1, Taratala Road, Kolkata - 700088

• P: (033) - 3940 3950 • F: (033) - 2248 3539

kolkata@centuryply.com • www.centuryply.com

Cin No : L20101WB1982PLC034435



Date: 14th November, 2024

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 532548

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra

(E)

Mumbai- 400 051

Scrip Name- Centuryply

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper Publication

Enclosed herewith please find copies of newspaper publication [Business Standard (national daily) and Aajkaal (regional daily-bengali)] in respect of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 published on 14th November, 2024. Copies of the said publications are also being hosted on Company's Website: www.centuryply.com.

This is for you information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Century Plyboards (India) Ltd.

Company Secretary

Enclosed: As above

 **CENTURYLAMINATES** |  **CENTURYPLY** |  **CENTURYMDF**

PRELAM BOARD | VENEERS | PARTICLEBOARD
EXTERIOR LAMINATES | DOOR |  | PVC BOARD | CFS



CENTURYPLY®
CENTURY PLYBOARDS (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L20101WB1982PLC034435

Regd. Office: P - 15/1, Taratala Road, Kolkata - 700088; Phone: 033-39403950;
 Email: kolkata@centuryply.com; website: www.centuryply.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1 Total Income from Operations	1,07,409.91	2,20,018.83	1,26,133.51	26,658.84	97,645.97	1,79,803.40	1,18,115.67	2,29,493.43	1,91,457.54	1,03,377.83	20,141.85	9,39,288.18
2 Net Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	10,194.08	20,542.43	23,369.62	10,348.35	12,287.32	42,687.00	5,803.69	12,902.87	24,547.26	7,099.18	12,936.39	43,916.06
3 Net Profit after Exceptional Items and before tax	10,194.08	20,542.43	23,369.62	10,348.35	12,287.32	42,687.00	5,803.69	11,569.42	24,547.26	5,765.73	12,936.39	43,916.06
4 Net Profit after tax	7,569.27	14,959.78	17,419.52	7,390.51	9,183.53	31,174.02	3,998.58	7,409.38	18,424.42	3,410.80	9,711.90	32,532.52
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7,224.52	14,612.38	17,223.09	7,387.86	8,997.40	31,463.42	3,764.27	6,900.44	18,145.59	3,136.20	9,440.65	32,516.84
6 Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27
7 Other Equity	-	-	-	-	2,15,817.70	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,18,943.38
8 Earnings Per Share for the period (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic & diluted	3.41	6.73	7.84	3.33	4.13	14.17	1.80	3.35	8.27	1.55	4.36	14.69

NOTE:
 1 The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November 2024.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.centuryply.com).
 3 Previous period figures have been re-arranged /re-grouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period figures.

Date: 13th November, 2024
 Place: Kolkata
 For Century Plyboards (India) Limited
 Sanjay Agarwal
 CEO & Managing Director
 DIN: 00246132

CATTLE FEED PLANT JODHPUR (RAJ.)
 (A UNIT OF RAJASTHAN CO-OPERATIVE DAIRY FEDERATION LTD., JAIPUR)
 No.: CFP/JDP/2024/223/2024-25
 दिनांक 12/11/2024
 पत्र आहार चरने, जोधपुर पर अनुभवित व्यक्तियों/पत्रों से निवेदन के माध्यम से निम्नलिखित निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है—

S. No.	Name of Tender	Estimated Value	UBN No.
01	Supply of Experienced skilled Manpower	125.00 लाख	CFD2425SI0800771
02	Supply of Cattle Feed Transportation	150.00 लाख	CFD2425SL0800773
03	Mineral Mixture Production and Labour Work	15.00 लाख	CFD2425LO0800772

निविदा आमंत्रण पत्र को पढ़ने के लिए पत्रों को भेजने के लिए तारीख, निविदा भरने के लिए समय, निविदा फिलिंग की वेबसाइट: www.sarasmilfedrajasthan.gov.in SPP Portal पर <http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in> पर अस्था करके कावेदन में देना जा सकता है।

TRADEMARK CAUTION NOTICE

This notice is to inform the public and businesses involved with machine and machinery tools under Class 7 of the Trademark classification about unauthorized use and misrepresentation.

M/s. Jayalokshi & Co., headquartered at No. 14/27, Kuppia Matha, Street, Triplicane, Chennai - 600005, is the absolute owner of the registered trademarks **LITZMAN, LITZMAN, LITZMAN, NANCHANG, NANCHANG, PLIK, PLUS, and PULANKA**.

It has come to our attention that duplicate brands using variations such as "LITZMAN, NANCHANG, NANCHANG, PLIK, PLUS, and PULANKA" have emerged in the market, leading to public confusion. This misuse is deceptive and intended to mislead customers. FURTHER NOTE THAT the present Notice is given so that any person or entity using the trademark or any other deceptively similar trademark of our Client shall be liable to Civil/Criminal proceedings including but not limited to filing of suits for damages against such entities and carrying out raids at their offices, godowns and other places as may be required without any further notice. Our Client will take strict legal action against such entities and thwart their attempts to mislead the public at large.

LE INTELLEGIENSIA
 ARIVAZHAGAN, A. M.L., M.B.A
 38/13, Desigar Street, 1st Floor, Vadapalani, Chennai-600 026

FUTURE GENERALI
 TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Future Generali India Insurance Company Limited

(IRDAI Regn. No. 132 • CIN: U66030MH2006PLC165287)
 Registered Office & Corporate Office: Unit 801 and 802, 8th floor, Tower C, Embassy 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai - 400 083.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

FORM NL-2-B-PL
 Profit and Loss Account for the half year ended September 30, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the half year ended Sep 30, 2024	For the half year ended Sep 30, 2023
1	Operating Profit/(Loss)		
	(a) Fire Insurance	(2,004.31)	3,675.42
	(b) Marine Insurance	41.85	692.25
	(c) Miscellaneous Insurance	3,356.65	2,190.29
2	Income from investments		
	(a) Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross	6,772.79	6,479.73
	(b) Profit on sale of investments	652.74	133.02
	(c) Loss on sale/redemption of investments	(25.07)	(0.02)
	(d) Amortization of Premium/Discount on Investments	160.49	9.33
3	Other Income		
	(a) Bad debts/balances written back	13.42	-
	(b) Interest on Tax Refund	220.44	4.60
	TOTAL (A)	9,189.00	13,184.63
4	Provisions (other than taxation)		
	(a) For diminution in the value of investments	24.71	(3.37)
	(b) For doubtful debts	2.52	6.24
	(c) Others (to be specified)	-	-
5	Other Expenses		
	(a) Expenses other than those related to Insurance Business	394.92	356.50
	(b) Bad debts written off	-	1.21
	(c) Interest on subordinated debt	2,378.27	1,897.78
	(d) Expenses towards CSR activities	160.99	161.63
	(e) Penalties	-	-
	(f) Contribution to Policyholders' A/c	1,209.56	1,204.76
	(g) Towards Excess Expenses of Management	-	-
	(h) Others	-	-
	(i) Investments written off	-	-
	TOTAL (B)	4,170.96	3,624.75
	Profit Before Tax (A-B)	5,018.04	9,559.88
	Provision for Taxation / MAT	1,367.98	2,564.49
	Deferred Tax	(85.21)	(112.88)
	Profit / (Loss) after tax	3,735.27	7,108.27
	Appropriations		
	(a) Interim dividends paid during the year	-	-
	(b) Final dividend paid	-	-
	(c) Transfer to any Reserves or Other Accounts (to be specified)	-	-
	Balance of profit / loss brought forward	27,000.54	43,829.45
	Issue of bonus shares through accumulated reserves		
	Balance carried forward to Balance Sheet	30,735.81	50,937.72

Form B - BS
FORM NL-3-B-BS
 Balance Sheet as at September 30, 2024

Particulars	Schedule Ref. Form	As at September 30, 2024	As at September 30, 2023
Source of Funds			
Share Capital	NL-8	1,20,640.49	90,480.37
Share Application Money Pending Allotment	-	-	-
Stock Options Outstanding	-	-	4,051.20
Reserves and Surplus	NL-10	30,735.81	50,937.72
Fair Value Change Account			
Shareholders' Funds		(49.68)	77.63
Policyholders' Funds		(142.24)	28.04
Borrowings	NL-11	51,700.00	45,200.00
TOTAL		2,02,884.38	1,90,774.96
Application of Funds			
INVESTMENTS-Shareholders	NL-12	1,96,750.11	1,85,514.51
INVESTMENTS-Policyholders	NL-12A	5,63,303.52	5,13,642.72
Loans	NL-13	-	-
Fixed Assets	NL-14	9,792.65	7,935.77
DEFERRED TAX ASSET (Net)		2,239.28	2,246.19
Current Assets			
Cash and Bank Balances	NL-15	5,061.40	8,413.85
Advances and Other Assets	NL-16	79,726.41	68,259.28
Sub-Total (A)		84,787.80	76,673.13
Current Liabilities			
Provisions	NL-17	4,32,753.43	4,10,958.50
Sub-Total (B)		6,53,988.97	5,95,237.36
NET CURRENT ASSETS (C) = (A - B)		(5,69,201.17)	(5,18,564.23)
Miscellaneous Expenditure (to the extent not written off or adjusted)	NL-19	-	-
Debit balance in Profit and Loss Account	-	-	-
TOTAL		2,02,884.38	1,90,774.96

FORM NL-20
ANALYTICAL RATIOS SCHEDULE

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the half year ended September 30, 2024	For the half year ended September 30, 2023
1	Gross Direct Premium Growth Rate	20%	18%
2	Gross Direct Premium to Net Worth	1.79	1.61
3	Growth rate of Net Worth	7%	9%
4	Net Retention Ratio	80%	73%
5	Net Commission Ratio	13%	17%
6	Expense of Management to Gross Direct Premium	27%	31%
7	Expense of Management to Net Written Premium	34%	41%
8	Net Incurred Claims to Net Earned Premium	84%	71%
9	Claims paid to claims provisions	44%	34%
10	Combined Ratio	109%	104%
11	Investment income ratio	4%	4%
12	Technical Reserves to Net Premium Ratio	2.42	2.80
13	Underwriting Balance Ratio	(0.12)	(0.08)
14	Operating Profit Ratio	0.10%	4.31%
15	Liquid Assets to Liabilities Ratio	0.03	0.06
16	Net Earning Ratio	2%	4%
17	Return on Net Worth Ratio	2%	5%
18	Available Solvency argin Ratio to Required Solvency Margin Ratio	1.98	2.25
19	NPA Ratio		
	Gross NPA Ratio	0.37%	0.42%
	Net NPA Ratio	-	-
20	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.32
21	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.11	5.49
22	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.11	5.49
23	Earnings per share	0.31	0.79
24	Book value per share	12.55	15.63

FORM NL-1-B-RA **REVENUE ACCOUNT FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024** (₹ lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Fire		Marine		Miscellaneous		Total	
		For the half year ended Sept 30, 2024	For the half year ended Sept 30, 2023	For the half year ended Sept 30, 2024	For the half year ended Sept 30, 2023	For the half year ended Sept 30, 2024	For the half year ended Sept 30, 2023	For the half year ended Sept 30, 2024	For the half year ended Sept 30, 2023
1	Premiums Earned (Net)	9,371.53	7,439.25	4,232.69	3,875.39	1,80,517.69	1,40,666.02	1,94,121.91	1,51,980.65
2	Profit/Loss on sale/redemption of Investments	250.70	56.30	48.53	9.90	1,607.82	313.96	1,907.05	380.17
3	Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross (Refer Note 1)	3,242.20	2,921.53	536.03	483.05	17,827.14	15,345.28	21,605.37	18,749.86
4	Others								
	(a) Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(i) Miscellaneous Income	0.75	0.64	0.40	0.34	23.16	37.85	24.32	38.83
	(b) Contribution from Shareholders Fund	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(i) Towards Excess Expenses of Management	159.01	178.43	30.78	31.38	1,019.77	994.95	1,209.56	1,204.76
	TOTAL (A)	13,024.20	10,596.16	4,848.42	4,400.05	2,00,995.59	1,57,358.06	2,18,868.21	1,72,354.26
5	Claims Incurred (Net)	11,820.52	6,023.84	3,007.04	2,020.33	1,48,044.64	99,446.01	1,62,872.20	1,07,490.18
6	Commission	(424.47)	(3,138.89)	1,119.62	988.85	28,602.01	30,710.17	29,297.16	28,560.12
7	Operating Expenses related to Insurance Business	3,632.45	4,035.79	679.91	698.61	20,992.29	25,011.60	25,304.65	29,746.00
8	Premium deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL (B)	15,028.51	6,920.74	4,806.57	3,707.79	1,97,638.94	1,55,167.78	2,17,474.02	1,65,796.30
9	Operating Profit/(Loss) C= (A - B)	(2,004.31)	3,675.42	41.85	692.25	3,356.65	2,190.29	1,394.19	6,557.96
10	APPROPRIATIONS								
	Transfer to Shareholders' Funds	(2,004.31)	3,675.42	41.85	692.25	3,356.65	2,190.29	1,394.19	6,557.96
	Transfer to Catastrophe Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Transfer to Other Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL (C)	(2,004.31)	3,675.42	41.85	692.25	3,356.65	2,190.29	1,394.19	6,557.96

Insurance is the subject matter of solicitation.
 Note: 1) This disclosure is made in accordance with and as per the definition given in IRDA Circular No. IRDA/FA/CR/MSO/256/09/2021 dated September 30, 2021
 2) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2024 and have been subject to limited review by statutory auditor.
 3) Previous year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current year.
 *Tab. Log disclosed above refers to MIS Accounting General - Statutory Accounts used by Future Generali India Insurance Co. Ltd. under BSR.

Reach us: 1800-220-2333, 1860-500-3333, 022-67376900 | general.futuregeneralin
 @fgcare@futuregeneralin | Follow us on Facebook / Twitter

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Anup Rau
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

উপনির্বাচন শান্তিতে

● ৩ পাজার পর
কেন্দ্রীয় বাহিনীর বিরুদ্ধে পক্ষ পালিতের অভিযোগ... উপনির্বাচন শান্তিতে

● ৩ পাজার পর
অধিকাংশ মনুষ্য নিয়মে ব্যাংককূলের সাক্ষর পূর্ণ... উপনির্বাচন শান্তিতে

নিহত তৃণমূল নেতা

শ্রীমতী বিজিতা বর্মিনী বসু, ৬৬ বছর বয়সী... নিহত তৃণমূল নেতা

শ্রীমতী বিজিতা বর্মিনী বসু, ৬৬ বছর বয়সী... নিহত তৃণমূল নেতা

শিক্ষকন্যাকে খুন, গ্রেপ্তার বাবা

৬ মাসের শিক্ষকন্যাকে গণা গণা খুন করে নীরত... শিক্ষকন্যাকে খুন, গ্রেপ্তার বাবা

WM উইলিয়ামসন ম্যাগর অ্যান্ড কোম্পানি লিমিটেড
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও ছয় মাসের অনির্দিষ্টকৃত স্বতন্ত্র ও পঞ্জীভুক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

CENTURYPLY সেঞ্চুরি প্লাইবোর্ডস (ইন্ডিয়া) লিমিটেড
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং অর্ধবর্ষের অনির্দিষ্টকৃত স্বতন্ত্র ও পঞ্জীভুক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

৬২ মামলা, গ্রেপ্তার আরও ৩

● ৩ পাজার পর
উভয়পক্ষের তদন্ত হাঙ্গামে আসি মামলা... ৬২ মামলা, গ্রেপ্তার আরও ৩

INDIA POWER Adding power to life

India Power Corporation Limited (Formerly DPSC Limited)
Regd. Office : Plot No. X1 - 2 & 3, Block-EP Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024

Table with 12 columns: Particulars, Standalone (Quarter, Six Months, Year ended), Consolidated (Quarter, Six Months, Year ended). Rows include Total Income, Net Profit, and Equity Share Capital.

Notes: 1. These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee... 2. The above is an extract of the detailed form of unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results...

বঙ্গনাথ ঐক্যবন্ধু গ্রুপ punjab national bank
সর্বজনীন অফিস: কলকাতা নর্থ, মেমোরেল মার্গ... বঙ্গনাথ ঐক্যবন্ধু গ্রুপ

সম্পদকর্তা বিজয়েন্দ্র কান্তি গাঙ্গুলী
১. অর্থ পর্যালোচনা প্রতিবেদন... ২. বিবৃতি... ৩. বিবৃতি... সম্পদকর্তা বিজয়েন্দ্র কান্তি গাঙ্গুলী